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Anlage
Biberweg 15, 47800 Krefeld
G 02151/503231 tennis@ktg1926.de

Sportwart/in
Smith, Charles
T 0172/8422722 sportwart@ktg1926.de

Jugendwart/in
KlaR-Heine, Stephanie
T 01729529727 klass.heine@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kowalewski, Swen
T 01629066416 swenkowalewski@web.de
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Junioren U181 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Ole Hellenbroich; T 015730703478

verena.hellenbroich@t-online.de
Junioren U18 2 (4er) | Kreisklasse A

MF: Leonard Zinkann
m 01718658358; danielazinkann@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

A wWN

Pottbecker, Mats
Hellenbroich, Ole
Smith, Luke Robert
Preisigke, Jannik

ID-Nr.

10750498
10652201
10819958
10651265

(SG mit TC Griin-Weil3 St.Tonis 1926 e.V.)

Hellwig, Tim

Wolff, lven

Lemke, Lian
Ernenputsch, Konrad
Schulz, Luke
Hellwig, Jan
Bornemann, Niko
Hilttemann, Peter
Nellesen, Henri
Zinkann, Leonard
Mrozek, Phil
Schulz, Ben
Mellies, Mika
Angermann, Henri
Esfahani, Adrian
Jostes, Linus
Rennebaum, Henri
Petzinna, Noah
Reibis, Max
Grittert, Konstantin
May, Mika

I1zbicki, Leo Ruben
May, Levin

10825556
10825558
10752535
10754817
10665245
10906660
10655025
10658199
10829647
10828071
10839573
10906655
10842811
10842797
10842779
10763212
10772295
11088244
10912754
10903075
11085320
10752534
10752533

LK DR
LK2,6 D311
LK10,0
LK10,8
LK11,5

LK18,3
LK18,4
LK20,9
LK22,6
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,7
LK23,9
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

Ra.

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Name (Nat.)
Griesinger, Levi
Storkmann, Phillip
Dérrenhaus, Chris

Langemeyer, Justus Elias

Parthier, Philippe

Platz, Jona

Schulze, Jan

Fiedler, Bennet
Heinrich, Kian

Kruth, Ole
Mangelmann, Sebastian
Wolff, Enno

Jostes, Bennet

Dulfer, Eloy

Tebroke, Henri

Flesch, Samuel (AUT D)
Kowalewski, Tom
Boeke, Konstantin
Doérrenhaus, Mika
Herrmann, Cordt
Steger, Julius
Kleinberg, Jonah
Storkmann, Richard

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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LK DR

10658198 LK24,8
10769931 LK24,8
10600195 LK24,8
10829585 LK24,8
10665246 LK24,8
10829643 LK24,9
10600201 LK25,0
11155998 LK25,0
10829644 LK25,0
10906662 LK25,0
10671493 LK25,0
10600204 LK25,0
10906659 LK24,6
10842778 LK24,6
10832539 LK24,8
10912755 LK24,8
10919961 LK24,6
11001579 LK24,6
11085358 LK24,8
11091319 LK25,0
11088242 LK24,8
11160580 LK25,0
11165868 LK24,6



